MALIBA PHARMACY COLLEGE

GENDER SENSITIZATION COMMITTEE (2022-23)

Sexual Harassment at workplace is a violation of women's right to gender equality, life and

liberty. It creates an insecure and hostile work environment, which discourages women's
participation in work, thereby adversely affecting their economic empowerment and the goal of

inclusive growth.

The Institute has constituted the following committees to take immediate and stringent action

against those found guilty in accordance with the UGC regulations.

Responsibilities:

1. To ensure compliance with the provisions of UGC regulations 2013 at institute level.

2. To monitor and overseas the any kind of misbehaviour against women'’s at work place and

Hostel in the institute following committee has been formed.

l

Sr. Name Designation Contact Email id T
No. number
| Dr. S.A. Shah Chairperson 9099063130 shailesh.shah@utu.ac.in
2 Dr. Mitali Patel Member 9998435750 mitali.patel@utu.ac.in
3 Ms. Ami Vyas Member 8320533425 ami.vyas@utu.ac.in
4 Dr. Rutvi Vaidya Member 9898089318 rutvi.vaidya@utu.ac.in
5 Ms. Bhargavi Desai Member 9375684101 bhargavi.desai@utu.ac.in
6 Mili Lad Student member | 9328293422 mililad7121@gmail.com
7 | Vishweshwari Chauhan | Student member | 7984287700 vishweshwaric@gmail.com
8 . _Ashvi Vashi Student member | 9328106230 | ashvivashi222002@gmail.com
9 Dhvani Adhvaryu Student member | 9925849990 dhvaniadhvaryu21@gmail.com
10 " Kruti Panchal Student member | 9016163618 kruti.kgcl @gmail.com
. 11 | Rabab Rangwala Student member | 8320978644 | rangwalarababl0@gmail.com
12| Prutha Desai Student member | 9427918518 pruthadesai26@gmail.com
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